
Nokha - Sirsa Mela Special (UnReserved)/04758 - Exp - NWR 
NOK/Nokha to SSA/Sirsa 

9h 0m - 454 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NOK Nokha 19:00 0 1 0 43 322 NWR
2 BKN Bikaner Junction 20:30 21:00 30m 1 64 82 NWR
3 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 0 1 201 64 NWR
4 CUR Churu Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 244 63 NWR
5 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 00:25 00:30 5m 2 302 61 NWR
6 JUP Jhunpa 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 322 83 NWR
7 SWNI Siwani 01:06 01:08 2m 0 2 342 68 NWR
8 CRW Charaud 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 353 38 NWR
9 HSR Hisar Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 0 2 372 74 212 NWR
10 JKHI Jakhod Khera 02:08 02:10 2m 0 2 388 65 211 NWR
11 ADR Mandi Adampur 02:22 02:24 2m 0 2 401 79 211 NWR
12 BHT Bhattu 02:37 02:39 2m 0 2 418 61 211 NWR
13 DING Ding 02:50 02:52 2m 0 2 429 22 206 NWR
14 SSA Sirsa 04:00 0 2 454 - 203 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (10:50)

May 06 2024 (10:50)

1

1


